Competition:
East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking

a b~ ON -

Team

Essex

Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk
Hertfordshire

Competition Results

Colour
Red
Yellow
Sky
Maroon
Orange

Score
482
472
443
409
404

OR
28
30
26
24
22

1+1
30
27
24
27
22

2+2
26
30
28
24
22

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Venue:
HR ou
28 30
30 28
24 24
22 22
26 26

P6

30
26
24
22
28

4x2

30
24
28
22
26

4x1

30
27
27
22
24

MR

28
30
25
25
22

BT

24
28
30
26
22

cpP
30
26
24
22
28

30
22
27
27
24

Date

1 Feb 2025
SB SLJ STJ
24 30 30
30 28 26
28 26 24
26 22 28
22 24 22

T

28
30
26
24
22



Competition:

Team Results

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking

a b~ ON -

Team Colour
Essex Red
Norfolk Yellow
Cambridgeshire Sky
Suffolk Maroon
Hertfordshire Orange

—_—
QOWWOWOWONNOOUOOAPREAPRWWLON=--

- A A
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Name

Ted Beardon

Ted Beardon

Max Beckett
Thomas Hunt
Thomas Hunt
Rowan Whittlesey
Rowan Whittlesey
Sam Dearman
Sam Dearman
George Jenner
Ollie Bennett
Ollie Bennett
James Shetab
James Shetab
Marcus Bank
Marcus Bank
Jonah Darby
Harry Fuller
Alexander Freeborough
Austin Evans
Austin Evans

Eve
SB
SLJ
SLJ
BT
CP

VJ
1T
VJ
VJ
SB
STJ
BT
STJ
CP
SB
BT
1T
STJ

SLJ

Score
482
472
443
409
404

nt

OR
28
30
26
24
22

1+ 2
30
27
24
27
22

Perf1
45
1.71
1.61

5.25
10
45

44
34
47

4.88
13

4.26

0.00
46
15

5.35
14
1.52

+2
26
30
28
24
22

Venue

Cambridgeshire (sky)

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

HR OU

28
30
24
22
26

Perf2

1.80
1.70
7
5.50
13
40

4

46
33

0.00

4.28
4.75

15
0.00

13
0.00

30
28
24
22
26

P6 4x2

30
26
24
22
28

Perf3

1.61
0.00

0.00
15
42

43
28

4.66

4.28
5.50

15
5.31

10
1.51

30
24
28
22
26

4x1

30
27
27
22
24

MR

Perf4

15

28
30
25
25
22

BT CP
24 30
28 26
30 24
26 22
22 28

J
30
22
27
27
24

Date

1 Feb 2025
SB SLJ STJ
24 30 30
30 28 26
28 26 24
26 22 28
22 24 22

Best Ranking

45
1.80
1.70

26
5.50

15

45

9

46

34

47
4.88

24
4.28
5.50

46

60

9
5.35

14

1.52

T

28
30
26
24
22



Competition:
East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking

a b~ ON -

Team Results

Team

Essex
Norfolk

Cambridgeshire

Suffolk

Hertfordshire

OCOOONNOOODABRRPR,WWDNN -

Colour Score
Red 482
Yellow 472
Sky 443
Maroon 409
Orange 404
Name Event
Folabi-Caleb Saiki STJ
Dylan Law CP
Dylan Law SB
Freddie Barrett J
Freddie Barrett VJ
Zac Niyazi BT
Zac Niyazi SLJ
Rory Knivett VJ
Laiton Berryman SB
Laiton Berryman SLJ
Robert Howard BT
Robert Howard CP
Oliver Nevill SB
Oliver Nevill STJ
Archie Bowen VJ
Zion Ayo-Adeyemo J
Zion Ayo-Adeyemo SLJ
Daniel Ayendare STJ
Daniel Ayendare TT
Harris Fuller BT
Harris Fuller TT

OR
28
30
26
24
22

Essex (red)

Venue: Date
UAE SportsPark, Norwich 1 Feb 2025

1+1 2+2 HR ou P6 4x2 4x1 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ

30 26 28 30 30 30 30 28 24 30 30 24 30 30

27 30 30 28 26 24 27 30 28 26 22 30 28 26

24 28 24 24 24 28 27 25 30 24 27 28 26 24

27 24 22 22 22 22 22 25 26 22 27 26 22 28

22 22 26 26 28 26 24 22 22 28 24 22 24 22
Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
0.00 6.14 6.20 6.20 1
6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 2
48 48 3
18 17 16 18 1
46 45 45 46 1
4 5 13 5 27 6
0.00 1.90 0.00 1.90 4
35 35 33 35 10
37 37 15
1.90 1.70 0.00 1.90 3
2 14 2 3 21 10
6.75 0.00 6.75 6.75 1
47 47 4=
6.02 6.20 5.68 6.20 2
40 41 38 41 7
12 13 13 13 7
1.78 1.90 1.92 1.92 2
0.00 0.00 6.05 6.05 4
6 3 0 3 12 4
2 10 2 5 19 11=
6 6 0 2 14 3

T

28
30
26
24
22



Competition:

Team Results

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking

a b~ ON -

Team Colour
Essex Red
Norfolk Yellow
Cambridgeshire Sky
Suffolk Maroon
Hertfordshire Orange
Name
1 Albert Kingshott
1 Albert Kingshott
2 Ciaran Comerford
3 Ethan Ward
3 Ethan Ward
4 Jude Wright
4 Jude Wright
5 Leo Wackett
5 Leo Wackett
6 Felix Morgan
6 Felix Morgan
8 Orson Brown
8 Orson Brown
9 Henry Bostock
9 Henry Bostock
10 Oliver Ashcroft
10 Oliver Ashcroft
11 Freddie Hubbard
11 Freddie Hubbard
11 Freddie Hubbard
12 Ethan Walsh
13 Marko Semyrko

Eve

STJ
1T

STJ
CcP
SB
BT

CP
VJ
SB
STJ
BT
SLJ
SB
SLJ
BT
1T
VJ
SLJ
VJ

Score
482
472
443
409
404

nt

OR
28
30
26
24
22

Hertfordshire (orange)

Venue:
UAE SportsPark, Norwich

1+ 2+2 HR OU P6 4x2 4x1 MR
30 26 28 30 30 30 30 28
27 30 30 28 26 24 27 30
24 28 24 24 24 28 27 25
27 24 22 22 22 22 22 25
22 22 26 26 28 26 24 22

Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

11 10 10

4.81 4.81 4.78
6 2 0 0
10 12 2

4.58 4.65 4.57
6.25 6.50 6.50

42
3 1 4 4
0 0 0
5.00 5.50 5.75
36 35 34
40
4.82 4.60 4.72
3 3 3 15
0.00 1.48 1.46
45
1.66 1.60 1.72
4 5 2 7
2 2 0 0
32 33 35
0.00 0.00 1.70
21 20 29

BT CP
24 30
28 26
30 24
26 22
22 28

J
30
22
27
27
24

Date

1 Feb 2025
SB SLJ STJ
24 30 30
30 28 26
28 26 24
26 22 28
22 24 22

Best Ranking

11
4.81
8

12
4.65
6.50
42
12

0
5.75
36
40
4.82
24
1.48
45
1.72
18

4

35
1.70
29

9
13
7=

8
14

4

12=

14

T

28
30
26
24
22



Competition:

Team Results

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking

a b~ ON -

Team Colour
Essex Red
Norfolk Yellow
Cambridgeshire Sky
Suffolk Maroon
Hertfordshire Orange
Name Eve
1 Elijah Bamfo SLJ
2 Harry Parker BT
2 Harry Parker SLJ
3 Finlay Goodenough A
4 James Watts SB
5 Arthur Blyth CP
5 Arthur Blyth STJ
6 Freddie Hubbard STJ
8 Archie Bean SB
8 Archie Bean TT
9 Franklin Seabright BT
9 Franklin Seabright TT
10 Sean Brady J
10 Sean Brady STJ
11 Kartheeswar NanadkumaraSB
11 Kartheeswar NanadkumaravJ
12 Jude Nicholls BT
12 Jude Nicholls VJ
13 Wayne Bowen CP
14 Zachery McBride SLJ

Score
482
472
443
409
404

nt

OR
28
30
26
24
22

Norfolk (yellow)

Venue:
UAE SportsPark, Norwich

1+ 2+2 HR OU P6 4x2 4x1 MR
30 26 28 30 30 30 30 28
27 30 30 28 26 24 27 30
24 28 24 24 24 28 27 25
27 24 22 22 22 22 22 25
22 22 26 26 28 26 24 22

Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

1.80 1.84 1.71
5 7 5 2
1.60 1.45 1.40
43 39 45
49

0.00 6.00 6.75
5.05 5.20 5.22
5.36 5.13 5.27

53
4 6 4 1
13 5 4 9
6 6 4 0
14 13 12
0.00 4.80 4.88
42
43 43 41
3 9 7 9
43 41 43

5.25 5.00 4.75
1.88 1.98 2.00

BT CP
24 30
28 26
30 24
26 22
22 28

Date

1 Feb 2025
J SB SLJ STJ
30 24 30 30
22 30 28 26
27 28 26 24
27 26 22 28
24 22 24 22

Best Ranking

1.84
19
1.60
45
49
6.75
5.22
5.36
53
15
31
16
14
4.88
42
43
28
43
5.25
2.00

BN A:
OR - WN_0OWNWN [ O

T

28
30
26
24
22



Competition:

Team Results

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking

a b~ ON -

Team Colour
Essex Red
Norfolk Yellow
Cambridgeshire Sky
Suffolk Maroon
Hertfordshire Orange

—_—
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[ G O G G |
WWNN ==

Name

Augustine Matondo
Benjamin Coverley
Benjamin Coverley
Charlie Holland
Dillon Grimaldi
Dillon Grimaldi
Felix Thorn
Freddie Finbra
Freddie Finbra
Freddie Orr
Freddie Orr
Jeremiah Rankin
Jeremiah Rankin
John Dodimead
Logan Oakes
Mayson Cox
Mayson Cox
Oscar Thorn
Oscar Thorn

Toby Bromage
Toby Bromage

Eve
STJ
BT
VJ
BT
BT
VJ
SLJ

SB
CP
SLJ
SB
STJ
STJ
CP
SB
1T
1T
VJ

SLJ

Score
482
472
443
409
404

nt

OR
28
30
26
24
22

1+ 2+2

30
27
24
27
22

Perf1
5.38

29
15

39
1.61
12
44
4.25
1.72
45
5.28
4.62
5.00
44

34
12
1.42

26
30
28
24
22

Venue

Suffolk (maroon)

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

HR OU

28
30
24
22
26

Perf2
5.48
1

25

15

4

36
1.53
10

5.25
1.72

5.40
4.95
5.25

34
14
1.28

30
28
24
22
26

P6 4x2

30
26
24
22
28

Perf3
6.05
1

30

5

15

39
1.44
15

5.00
0.00

5.40
4.53
5.25

30
10
1.45

30
24
28
22
26

4x1

30
27
27
22
24

Perf4

MR

1

5
3

-_—

28
30
25
25
22

BT CP
24 30
28 26
30 24
26 22
22 28

Date

1 Feb 2025
J SB SLJ STJ
30 24 30 30
22 30 28 26
27 28 26 24
27 26 22 28
24 22 24 22

Best Ranking

6.05
4

30
40
30
39
1.61
15
44
5.25
1.72
45
5.40
4.95
5.25
44
8

7

34
14
1.45

3
15
14

2

4

8
11

3

10=
10

T

28
30
26
24
22



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

A WON -

04
02
01
05
03

Norfolk

Essex
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk
Hertfordshire

Colour

Yellow
Red
Sky
Maroon
Orange

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Final

1:22.7
1:23.1
1:27.7
1:28.9
1:29.9

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:22.7
1:23.1
1:27.7
1:28.9
1:29.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1 02
2= 04
2= 05

4 01

5 03

Essex

Norfolk

Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire

Colour

Red
Yellow
Maroon
Sky
Orange

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Final

26.3
26.6
26.6
26.8
274

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

26.3
26.6
26.6
26.8
274

Points

30.0
27.0
27.0
240
220

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

A WON -

04
01
02
05
03

Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Essex

Suffolk
Hertfordshire

Colour

Yellow
Sky
Red
Maroon
Orange

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Final

55.2
55.4
55.5
57.3
57.5

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

55.2
554
55.5
57.3
57.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
220

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

A WON -

04
02
03
01
05

Norfolk

Essex
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk

Colour

Yellow
Red
Orange
Sky
Maroon

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Final

1:00.8
1:02.6
1:03.1
1:04.5
1:08.9

Hurdles Relay

Performance

1:00.8
1:02.6
1:03.1
1:04.5
1:08.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

A WON -

02
04
03
01
05

Essex

Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk

Colour

Red
Yellow
Orange
Sky
Maroon

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Final

1:08.9
1:10.8
1:11.8
1:16.0
1:17.3

Performance

1:08.9
1:10.8
1:11.8
1:16.0
1:17.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

A WON -

02
03
04
01
05

Essex
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk

Colour

Red
Orange
Yellow
Sky
Maroon

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Final

1:22.3
1:25.8
1:26.5
1:30.8
1:32.1

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:22.3
1:25.8
1:26.5
1:30.8
1:32.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

A WON -

02
01
03
04
05

Essex
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Suffolk

Colour

Red
Sky
Orange
Yellow
Maroon

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Final

1:49.9
1:50.9
1:53.3
1:55.2
1:55.7

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:49.9
1:50.9
1:53.3
1:55.2
1:55.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1 02
2= 0
2= 04

4 03

5 05

Essex
Cambridgeshire
Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Suffolk

Colour

Red
Sky
Yellow
Orange
Maroon

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Final

52.8
54.2
54.2
55.1
57.6

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

52.8
54.2
54.2
55.1
57.6

Points

30.0
27.0
27.0
240
22.0

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
East Region Under 11 Boys UAE SportsPark, Norwich 1 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Cambridgeshire Sky 110 30
2 Norfolk Yellow 78 28
3 Suffolk Maroon 74 26
4 Essex Red 67 24
5 Hertfordshire Orange 54 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Cambridgeshire Sky 10 Jonah Darby 60
2 Suffolk Maroon 3 Charlie Holland 40
3 Norfolk Yellow 9 Franklin Seabright 31
4 Suffolk Maroon 4 Dillon Grimaldi 30
5 Norfolk Yellow 12 Jude Nicholls 28
6 Essex Red 4 Zac Niyazi 27
7 Cambridgeshire Sky 3 Thomas Hunt 26
= Cambridgeshire Sky 8 James Shetab 24
= Hertfordshire Orange 9 Henry Bostock 24
10 Essex Red 7 Robert Howard 21
11= Essex Red 12 Harris Fuller 19
11= Norfolk Yellow 2 Harry Parker 19
13 Hertfordshire Orange 11 Freddie Hubbard 18
14 Hertfordshire Orange 5 Leo Wackett 12
15 Suffolk Maroon 2 Benjamin Coverley 4



Results Sheet

Chest Push

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Competition:
East Region Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Essex
2 Hertfordshire
3 Norfolk
4 Cambridgeshire
5 Suffolk
Ranking Team Colour
1 Essex Red
2 Essex Red
3 Norfolk Yellow
4 Hertfordshire Orange
5 Hertfordshire Orange
6 Cambridgeshire Sky
7 Cambridgeshire Sky
8 Suffolk Maroon
9 Norfolk Yellow
10 Suffolk Maroon

Venue:

Colour Total
Red 13.50
Orange 12.25
Yellow 12.00
Sky 11.00
Maroon 10.50
BibNo Name

7 Robert Howard

2 Dylan Law

5 Arthur Blyth

4 Jude Wright

6 Felix Morgan

3 Thomas Hunt

9 Marcus Bank

10 Logan Oakes

13 Wayne Bowen

7 Freddie Orr

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.50
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.25
5.25
5.25

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Region Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Essex
2= Cambridgeshire
2= Suffolk
4 Hertfordshire
5 Norfolk
Ranking Team Colour
1 Essex Red
2 Cambridgeshire Sky
3 Suffolk Maroon
4 Norfolk Yellow
5 Cambridgeshire Sky
6 Suffolk Maroon
7 Essex Red
8 Hertfordshire Orange
9 Hertfordshire Orange

Hertfordshire

Orange

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Total
Red 31
Sky 29
Maroon 29
Orange 23
Yellow 14
BibNo Name

3 Freddie Barrett

4 Rowan Whittlesey
6 Freddie Finbra
10 Sean Brady
14 Austin Evans
13 Toby Bromage
10 Zion Ayo-Adeyemo
3 Ethan Ward

1 Albert Kingshott

5 Leo Wackett

Points

30

27

27

24

22
Best
18
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
11
0

Javelin

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Region Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Norfolk

2 Cambridgeshire

3 Suffolk

4 Essex

5 Hertfordshire

Ranking Team Colour

1 Norfolk Yellow
2 Norfolk Yellow
3 Essex Red

= Cambridgeshire Sky

= Essex Red

6 Cambridgeshire Sky

= Cambridgeshire Sky

= Hertfordshire Orange
= Suffolk Maroon
10=Suffolk Maroon
10= Suffolk Maroon
12= Hertfordshire Orange
12= Norfolk Yellow
14 Hertfordshire Orange
15 Essex Red

Yellow

Sky

Venue:

Speed Bounce

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Colour Total

144
138

Maroon 133

Red

132

Orange 127

BibNo

—_

— —_—
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Name

Archie Bean
James Watts
Dylan Law

Ollie Bennett
Oliver Nevill
Marcus Bank
Ted Beardon
Oliver Ashcroft
Jeremiah Rankin
Freddie Finbra
Mayson Cox
Jude Wright
Kartheeswar Nanadkumara
Orson Brown
Laiton Berryman

Points

Total

53
49
48
47
47
46
45
45
45
44
44
42
42
40
37

30
28
26
24
22

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Region Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Essex
2 Norfolk
3 Cambridgeshire
4 Hertfordshire
5 Suffolk
Ranking Team Colour
1 Norfolk Yellow
2 Essex Red
3 Essex Red
4 Essex Red
5 Norfolk Yellow
6 Cambridgeshire Sky
7 Suffolk Maroon
8 Hertfordshire Orange
9 Cambridgeshire Sky
10 Hertfordshire Orange
11 Suffolk Maroon
12  Norfolk Yellow
13 Cambridgeshire Sky
14 Hertfordshire Orange
15 Suffolk Maroon

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Venue:
Colour Total
Red 5.72
Yellow 5.44
Sky 5.02
Orange 4.90
Maroon 478
BibNo Name
14 Zachery McBride

1

N N N
WO PRANOONNON-_=_2B>O

—_

0

Zion Ayo-Adeyemo

Laiton Berryman
Zac Niyazi
Elijah Bamfo
Ted Beardon
Freddie Orr
Oliver Ashcroft
Max Beckett
Ethan Walsh
Felix Thorn
Harry Parker
Austin Evans
Henry Bostock
Toby Bromage

Standing Long Jump

Points

Best

2.00
1.92
1.90
1.90
1.84
1.80
1.72
1.72
1.70
1.70
1.61
1.60
1.52
1.48
1.45

30
28
26
24
22

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Region Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Essex
2 Suffolk
3 Norfolk
4 Cambridgeshire
5 Hertfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Essex Red
2 Essex Red
3 Suffolk Maroon
4 Essex Red
5 Suffolk Maroon
6 Norfolk Yellow
7 Cambridgeshire Sky
8 Norfolk Yellow
9 Suffolk Maroon
10 Norfolk Yellow
11 Cambridgeshire Sky
12 Hertfordshire Orange
13 Hertfordshire Orange
14 Hertfordshire Orange
15 Cambridgeshire Sky

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Total
Red 18.45
Maroon 16.40
Yellow 15.46
Sky 14.51
Orange 14.28
BibNo Name

1 Folabi-Caleb Saiki

8 Oliver Nevill

1 Augustine Matondo
11 Daniel Ayendare

8 Jeremiah Rankin

6 Freddie Hubbard

13 Alexander Freeborough

5 Arthur Blyth
9 John Dodimead
0 Sean Brady

7 Ollie Bennett

8 Orson Brown

1 Albert Kingshott
3 Ethan Ward

8 James Shetab

Standing Triple Jump

Points

Best

6.20
6.20
6.05
6.05
5.40
5.36
5.35
5.22
4.95
4.88
4.88
4.82
4.81
4.65
4.28

30
28
26
24
22

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Region Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Norfolk
2 Essex
3 Cambridgeshire
4 Suffolk
5 Hertfordshire
Ranking Team
1 Norfolk
2 Norfolk
3 Essex
4 Essex

Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Suffolk

Suffolk
Hertfordshire

Colour

Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
Sky
Sky
Orange
Maroon
Maroon
Orange

Target Throw

UAE SportsPark, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Total
Yellow 31
Red 26
Sky 18
Maroon 15
Orange 12
BibNo Name

9 Franklin Seabright

8 Archie Bean

12 Harris Fuller

11

5
11

2
11
12
1"

Daniel Ayendare
Sam Dearman
Harry Fuller
Ciaran Comerford
Mayson Cox
Oscar Thorn
Freddie Hubbard

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Total
16
15
14
12
9
9
8
8
7
4

Date
1 Feb 2025



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Region Under 11 Boys UAE SportsPark, Norwich 1 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Norfolk Yellow 131 30
2 Cambridgeshire Sky 125 28
3 Essex Red 122 26
4 Suffolk Maroon 103 24
5 Hertfordshire Orange 100 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Essex Red 3 Freddie Barrett 46
2 Cambridgeshire Sky 5 Sam Dearman 46
3 Norfolk Yellow 3 Finlay Goodenough 45
4 Cambridgeshire Sky 4 Rowan Whittlesey 45
= Norfolk Yellow 11 Kartheeswar Nanadkumara 43
= Norfolk Yellow 12 Jude Nicholls 43
7 Essex Red 9 Archie Bowen 41
8 Suffolk Maroon 4 Dillon Grimaldi 39
9 Hertfordshire Orange 6 Felix Morgan 36
10 Essex Red 5 Rory Knivett 35
11 Hertfordshire Orange 11 Freddie Hubbard 35
12 Suffolk Maroon 12 Oscar Thorn 34
13 Cambridgeshire Sky 6 George Jenner 34
14 Suffolk Maroon 2 Benjamin Coverley 30

15 Hertfordshire Orange 13 Marko Semyrko 29



Hi - Stepper - Boys

Trial
gg; Tr Name . Aqu.iuried -I;?)?;TI] Position Points
Time Taken Faults
Max 13.9 6 15.1
Cambridgeshire|Harry 14.9 14.9 447 3 26
Alexander 14.7 14.7
Folahi 14.6 14.6
Essex Archie 14.9 14.9 43.8 2 28
Rory 14.3 14.3
Marco 17.4 1 17.6
Hertfordshire |lsiran 15.1 1 15.3 47.7 5 22
Ethan 14.8 14.8
Freddie 13.8 13.8
Norfolk | Zachary 13.7 13.7 40.5 1 30
Trey 12.9 1 13.0
Augustine 13.5 13.5
Suffolk Felix 15.8 15.8 447 3 26
John 15.4 15.4




